Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 1081.77
Fixed Charge 168.00
ED Amount 10.75
TMC 0.00
DPC 49.05
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 1243.65
Prev Outstanding 5038.81
Gross Bill Amount 6282.46

Net Bill Amount :6283

Amount In Words :Six Thousand Two Hundred and
Eighty-Three Rupees only

Bill Number : 111200125C080979
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 2
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : 213504
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 10-NOV-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 08-DEC-2025
Bill Date : 08-DEC-2025